



October 2019 Walk Log

Monthly Total

107.79

Week	Date	Distance	Weekly Total	Running Total
40	Tue, October 1, 2019	0.24		1182.88
40	Wed, October 2, 2019	3.01		1185.89
40	Thu, October 3, 2019	0.88		1186.77
40	Fri, October 4, 2019	4.29		1191.06
40	Sat, October 5, 2019	4.08	13.91	1195.14
41	Sun, October 6, 2019	5.86		1201.00
41	Mon, October 7, 2019	1.13		1202.13
41	Tue, October 8, 2019	0.45		1202.58
41	Wed, October 9, 2019	1.80		1204.38
41	Thu, October 10, 2019	1.73		1206.11
41	Fri, October 11, 2019	0.68		1206.79
41	Sat, October 12, 2019	5.05	16.70	1211.84
42	Sun, October 13, 2019	6.20		1218.04
42	Mon, October 14, 2019	3.19		1221.23
42	Tue, October 15, 2019	3.58		1224.81
42	Wed, October 16, 2019	3.73		1228.54
42	Thu, October 17, 2019	0.98		1229.52
42	Fri, October 18, 2019	4.93		1234.45
42	Sat, October 19, 2019	1.98	24.59	1236.43
43	Sun, October 20, 2019	5.14		1241.57
43	Mon, October 21, 2019	7.08		1248.65
43	Tue, October 22, 2019	4.38		1253.03
43	Wed, October 23, 2019	3.36		1256.39
43	Thu, October 24, 2019	6.98		1263.37
43	Fri, October 25, 2019	7.09		1270.46
43	Sat, October 26, 2019	5.12	39.15	1275.58
44	Sun, October 27, 2019	0.07		1275.65
44	Mon, October 28, 2019	5.10		1280.75
44	Tue, October 29, 2019	0.18		1280.93
44	Wed, October 30, 2019	3.61		1284.54
44	Thu, October 31, 2019	5.89		1290.43